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                       ONLY FOR  CILL, PALI, LINGUISTICS, BUDDHIST STUDIES and LIBRARY SCIENCE  
    

• APPLICANTS WHO HAVE EXPRESSED THEIR WILLINGLINESS THROUGH E-MAIL BY 03.11.2022 (10 AM) ARE ONLY ELIGIBLE FOR 

THIS COUNSELLING.    

• ELIGIBLE APPLICANTS’ LISTS FOR THE ABOVE MENTIONED SUBJECTS HAVE BEEN PUBLISHED  HEREWITH IN THE PORTAL    

• CANDIDATES MUST REPORT AT THE VENUE AN HOUR BEFORE THE COUNSELLING TIME.    

• CANDIDATES MUST CARRY WITH THEM THE REQUIRED DOCUMENTS AND PAPERS AS MENTIONED HEREUNDER. NO ONE 

WILL BE ALLOWED TO LEAVE THE VENUE FOR ANY PURPOSE (i.e. FOR XEROX etc) ONCE INSIDE THE VENUE.    

• CANDIDATES MAY CARRY WITH THEM TIFFIN AND WATER, FOR THEIR CONVENIENCE,IN CASE THE COUNSELLING 

PROLONGS.    

    

  

 

 



The candidates are also requested to bring: 

1. A printed copy of the online generated Application Form. 

2. All Semesters/all years MARKSHEETS in ORIGINAL 

3. SC/ST/OBCA/OBCB/PWD certificates in ORIGINAL (if applicable). 

4. Self attested photocopies of all semesters/year’s Mark sheets. 

5. Self attested photocopies of proof of SC/ST/OBC-A/OBC-B/PWD candidate (if applicable) 

6. Domicile Certificate for reserved category for candidates from outside the state of West Bengal. 

7. One set of self attested photocopies of all relevant documents. 

8. Debit or any other card for payment of fee for admission. 

NOTE:  FEES FOR ADMISSION WILL HAVE TO BE PAID ON SPOT IMMEDIATELY AFTER SELECTION IN THE COUNSELLING THROUGH ONLINE MODE.  

 

 General Rules: 
 

• Selection will be made strictly from the eligible applicants lists published herewith only subject to availability of vacant 

seat(s).  Reservation as per rules.    

• Selection will be made strictly on the basis of merit subject to availability of vacant seat(s). Reservation strictly as per rules.    

• The choices / preferences submitted by the candidates will be processed and seat will be provisionally allotted in the order 

of merit as per application form submitted.    

• Candidates must be present at the time of Counseling.    

• The University reserves the right to cancel the admission in case candidates DO NOT fulfill minimum qualification / 

required percentage or marks in qualifying examination or supply any false information, as the case may be.    

• Overlooking (if any) is not to be claimed as right.    

• Few courses do not have vacancy at present; however, called for counseling from the assumption that vacancy may arise 

at the table of counseling.    
 



 

 

 

 

                COUNSELING / CALL UP NOTICE FOR 5TH PHASE OF PG ADMISSION 2022 ‘PART-A’ 

                VENUE:-COLLEGE STREET CAMPUS, 87/1, COLLEGE STREET KOLKATA–700073. 
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LIST OF APPLICANTS CALL FOR COUNSELING OF ‘PART-A’ 

Comparative Indian Language & Literature(CILL) (Group No. 307) 
 Total Vacancy: 27  (UR : 12  SC: 07  ST: 02 OBCA: 04  OBCB: 02 ) 

Rank 

 

Name Form No. Registration No. DOB 
Categ

ory 
Gender PH WOP Honours 

%Hon
s. 

Marks 

%Ge

n 

Mark

s 

Result 
Universit

y 
Pass Year 

260 DISHAREE BANERJEE 220907162408 221-1211-0014-19 15-11-2001 GN Female No No HISTORY 76.40 73.25 Passed CU 2022 

347 SAYAK HALDER 220910170078 532-1111-0660-17 04-03-2000 GN Male No No ENGLISH 75.25 62.75 Passed CU 2021 

381 RAIMA SARKAR 220902148152 034-1211-0081-19 23-11-2000 GN Female No No 
JOURNALISM & MASS 

COMMUNICATION 74.85 76.00 Passed CU 2022 

389 ANNA LIZA D'CRUZE 220902149400 047-1211-0049-19 15-09-2000 GN Female No No HISTORY 74.80 68.25 Passed CU 2022 

422 SULAGNA DUTTA 220903151823 221-1211-0064-19 14-09-2001 GN Female No No BENGALI 74.50 72.75 Passed CU 2022 

439 SHREOSHI BHOWMICK 220910168922 012-1211-0434-19 11-07-2000 GN Female No No HISTORY 74.35 67.25 Passed CU 2022 

536 NAFISHA AKBAR 220907160475 043-1211-0041-19 21-02-2000 GN Female No No ENGLISH 73.50 71.75 Passed CU 2022 

571 POULAMI GHOSH 220904153756 012-1211-0446-19 12-06-2001 GN Female No No 
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 
73.20 68.00 Passed CU 2022 

591 DEBASMITA SINGHA 220905155507 113-1211-0007-19 17-09-2000 GN Female No No BENGALI 73.00 58.50 Passed CU 2022 

597 TITAS SENGUPTA 220915184583 222-1211-0064-19 02-11-2001 GN Female No No ENGLISH 72.95 66.50 Passed CU 2022 

644 RITRISA DEY 220905154247 012-1211-0371-19 18-10-2000 GN Female No No HISTORY 72.45 72.00 Passed CU 2022 

676 SOURAV MAITI 220906158272 513-1111-0243-19 01-08-2000 GN Male No No HISTORY 72.10 72.75 Passed CU 2022 

679 PRATAYA DAS 220905155918 613-1114-0056-19 16-05-2001 
OBC-

B 
Male No No HISTORY 72.05 72.00 Passed CU 2022 

726 PURNENDU BANERJEE 220903150601 111-1111-0015-19 28-07-1999 GN Male No No BENGALI 71.60 71.50 Passed CU 2022 

754 BISWASREE PAUL 220906156932 047-1211-0124-19 12-10-2001 GN Female No No ENGLISH 71.35 74.75 Passed CU 2022 

778 RIYA MONDAL 220910170004 523-1214-0237-18 18-05-2001 
OBC-

B 
Female No No BENGALI 71.05 72.00 Passed CU 2021 

782 KANKANA PANJA 220901146079 A01-2112-0342-19 19-09-1999 GN Female No No BENGALI 71.00 69.50 Passed CU 2022 

802 NILASHA PAUL 220908164179 214-1211-0366-19 22-07-2001 GN Female No No Sociology 70.75 66.50 Passed CU 2022 

807 ARINDRAJIT BANERJEE 220901146156 012-1111-0439-19 11-12-1999 GN Male No No 
JOURNALISM & MASS 

COMMUNICATION 70.70 64.25 Passed CU 2022 

825 RAJASHREE SARDAR 220902148895 012-1212-0381-19 25-02-2002 SC Female No No HISTORY 70.55 72.25 Passed CU 2022 

827 OMAR FARUK MOLLA 220910170202 521-1115-0168-19 01-11-2001 
OBC-

A 
Male No No HISTORY 70.55 70.00 Passed CU 2022 

831 GARGI DEY 220908163250 412-1211-0573-18 20-07-2000 GN Female No No ENGLISH 70.50 68.25 Passed CU 2021 

840 DEBANJAN DEYASHI 220901144861 016-1111-0003-19 19-12-2001 GN Male No No BENGALI 70.45 74.75 Passed CU 2022 

847 SUSHMITA MONDAL 220906157457 612-1211-0100-19 12-07-2000 SC Female No No HISTORY 70.40 64.25 Passed CU 2022 

872 ANNESHA DATTA 220901145883 112-1211-0577-18 21-11-1999 GN Female No No ENGLISH 70.20 56.25 Passed CU 2022 

910 SAGNIK DAS 220915185264 A03-1112-0179-19 13-03-2001 GN Male No No ENGLISH 69.81 64.50 Passed CU 2022 

950 SABIBUR RAHAMAN GAZI 220910170547 521-1111-0210-18 05-04-2000 
OBC-

B 
Male No No HISTORY 69.55 58.50 Passed CU 2021 

995 GRANTHANA SAHA 220908163410 221-1211-0149-19 30-10-2000 GN Female No No ENGLISH 69.10 75.25 Passed CU 2022 

997 ANISHA KHATUN 220904153894 014-1211-0047-19 15-05-2000 GN Female No No ENGLISH 69.10 70.00 Passed CU 2022 



1008 DEBANJANA DATTA 220910169432 114-1211-0032-19 20-11-2000 GN Female No No ENGLISH 69.00 76.25 Passed CU 2022 

1026 ADITI SHARMA 220903152148 313-1211-0104-19 14-04-2001 GN Female No No ENGLISH 68.85 71.00 Passed CU 2022 

1040 ABUL AFZAL MUBASHSHIR 220909168116 141-1111-0064-18 23-09-2000 GN Male No No ENGLISH 68.80 64.75 Passed CU 2021 

1041 MD MAZHARUDDIN ANSARI 220907161413 146-1111-0708-18 22-05-2000 
OBC-

A 
Male No No HISTORY 68.80 62.50 Passed CU 2021 

1048 JOITA PANJA 220906159325 411-1211-0212-18 27-07-1999 GN Female No No ENGLISH 68.75 54.00 Passed CU 2021 

1059 BINOY KRISHNA SAHA 220901146032 142-1111-0059-19 16-04-2002 GN Male No No ENGLISH 68.65 60.25 Passed CU 2022 

1092 SRIJANI BISWAS 220914179262 054-1211-0113-19 08-01-2000 GN Female No No ENGLISH 68.25 72.75 Passed CU 2022 

1093 RHINE DUBEY 220904153661 053-1211-0085-19 10-10-2000 GN Female No No ENGLISH 68.25 68.75 Passed CU 2022 

1103 BIPASHA PAHARI 220905155092 221-1211-0037-19 16-03-2001 GN Female No No ENGLISH 68.15 74.50 Passed CU 2022 

1124 SHAUMETAA BHATTACHARYA 220906157739 313-1211-0158-19 23-03-2001 GN Female No No ENGLISH 67.85 67.25 Passed CU 2022 

1137 SRINANDA SENGUPTA 220901146303 315-1211-0044-19 29-09-2000 GN Female No No ENGLISH 67.75 72.00 Passed CU 2022 

1151 ANWESHA CHAKRABORTY 220909168073 235-1211-0033-18 29-08-1999 GN Female No No ENGLISH 67.70 58.75 Passed CU 2021 

1158 MANISHA KARMAKAR 220903151276 111-1211-0003-19 19-03-2002 GN Female No No BENGALI 67.50 61.75 Passed CU 2022 

1164 SNEHA BANIK 220904153587 014-1211-0093-19 13-02-2002 GN Female No No HISTORY 67.40 60.50 Passed CU 2022 

1172 MANISHA GHOSH 220901144936 013-1214-0051-19 10-05-2001 
OBC-

B 
Female No No ENGLISH 67.25 72.00 Passed CU 2022 

1189 ANKITA GHOSH 220910168262 047-1211-0588-18 19-08-1997 GN Female No No HISTORY 67.15 63.25 Passed CU 2021 

1192 TANIA DAS 220909167484 313-1211-0094-19 19-09-2000 GN Female No No ENGLISH 67.10 70.50 Passed CU 2022 

1201 SURASREE ADAK 220903151414 561-1211-0208-19 01-10-2002 GN Female No No ENGLISH 67.00 71.25 Passed CU 2022 

1206 NEHA SHUKLA 220912173833 434-1211-0473-18 10-02-1997 GN Female No No ENGLISH 67.00 60.00 Passed CU 2022 

1207 PRITHA SAMAJDAR 220907161836 313-1211-0571-18 09-05-2000 GN Female No No ENGLISH 66.95 68.50 Passed CU 2021 

1237 DISHA CHAKRABORTY 220907159893 013-1211-0199-18 15-09-1999 GN Female No No BENGALI 66.70 62.00 Passed CU 2022 

1247 SREEJA DAS 220906156671 221-1211-0043-19 22-05-2001 GN Female No No ENGLISH 66.60 83.25 Passed CU 2022 

1293 MADHURIMA SIKDAR 220901147225 142-1211-0097-19 09-09-2001 GN Female No No ENGLISH 66.20 58.75 Passed CU 2022 

1308 SOUMI MAJUMDER 220908163415 221-1211-0042-19 18-09-2001 GN Female No No ENGLISH 65.85 79.00 Passed CU 2022 

1329 ANNEYASHA CHAKRABORTY 220908162757 221-1211-0060-19 21-07-2001 GN Female No No ENGLISH 65.65 75.00 Passed CU 2022 

1339 MALYABAN GANGULY 220915183137 120-1111-0462-20 20-09-1999 GN Male No No General 66.26 0.00 
Appeare

d 
CU 2022 

1348 ADRITA BASU 220911172033 112-1211-0068-19 21-09-2001 GN Female No No HISTORY 65.45 68.00 Passed CU 2022 

1430 SUKANYA PATRA 220901146045 014-1211-0033-18 16-08-2000 GN Female No No ENGLISH 64.30 60.00 Passed CU 2021 

1439 KATHA SAMADDAR 220901144956 058-1211-0132-19 30-09-2000 GN Female No No ENGLISH 64.15 70.75 Passed CU 2022 

1444 ARKADEEP PATHAK 220901144047 046-1111-0056-19 23-01-2001 GN Male No No ENGLISH 64.10 77.50 Passed CU 2022 

1452 SHRUTI MISHRA 220908164945 221-1211-0055-19 25-02-2001 GN Female No No ENGLISH 64.00 75.50 Passed CU 2022 

1461 TITIR KAR 220912172935 212-1111-0095-19 10-02-2000 GN Male No No ENGLISH 63.95 62.00 Passed CU 2022 

1486 MOHAR BHATTACHARJEE 220915185810 012-1211-0538-18 22-11-1999 GN Female No No ENGLISH 63.60 53.25 Passed CU 2021 

1511 SREEJA GOSWAMI 220901144459 221-1211-0046-19 14-05-2002 GN Female No No ENGLISH 63.25 74.25 Passed CU 2022 

1512 HASAN MALLICK 220905156381 444-1111-0646-19 05-04-1999 
OBC-

A 
Male No No 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 
63.25 63.25 Passed CU 2022 

1532 SARITA PRADHAN 220903152118 137-1211-0444-17 29-09-1999 SC Female No No ENGLISH 63.00 58.00 Passed CU 2021 



1558 DEBARATI ROY CHOWDHURY 220915184735 212-1211-0140-19 28-03-2001 GN Female No No ENGLISH 62.50 73.25 Passed CU 2022 

1597 SOUMYADEEP DEY 220907161328 431-1111-0075-18 30-07-2001 GN Male No No ENGLISH 61.75 71.75 Passed CU 2021 

1605 KATHAKALI CHAKRABORTY 220911172557 212-1211-0070-19 06-03-2000 GN Female No No ENGLISH 61.60 71.00 Passed CU 2022 

1654 PUJA SARDAR 220907162194 047-1212-0208-19 03-07-1999 SC Female No No HISTORY 60.55 61.50 Passed CU 2022 

1656 ARNAB BHATTACHARJEE 220906158421 212-1111-0134-19 28-08-2000 GN Male No No 
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 
60.50 65.75 Passed CU 2022 

1688 ABHISHEK MISTRY 220909166358 046-1111-0043-19 23-08-2001 GN Male No No ENGLISH 59.35 71.75 Passed CU 2022 

1699 SAMRAT SADHU 220912173150 212-1111-0081-19 24-08-2001 GN Male No No ENGLISH 58.95 60.25 Passed CU 2022 

1717 WAZAHAT HUSSAIN ZAKIR 220915186006 224-1111-0301-19 07-05-1999 GN Male No No 
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 
58.20 64.25 Passed CU 2022 

1724 RITU BALA PRADHAN 220901145900 111-1211-0032-19 30-10-2000 GN Female No No ENGLISH 57.95 66.75 Passed CU 2022 

1765 ABHINABA DUTTA 220913175623 144-1121-0794-16 12-11-1996 GN Male No No ENGLISH 54.50 48.00 Passed CU 2021 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF APPLICANTS CALL FOR COUNSELING OF ‘PART-A’. 

Linguistics   (Group No. 308) 

Total Vacancy: 48 (UR : 23  SC: 12  ST: 04 OBCA: 06  OBCB: 03 ) 

 

Rank Name Form No. Registration No. DOB Category Gender PH Honours 
%Hons. 
Marks 

%Gen 
Marks 

Result University 
Pass 
Year 

109     ANKITA DEY 220902149451    521-1211-0012-19 29-04-2001 GN Female No BENGALI 77.15 76.25 Passed CU 2022    

193     KEYA NASKAR 220902149132    521-1212-0013-19 01-12-2001 SC Female No BENGALI 75.55 73.75 Passed CU 2022    

220     SANCHITA MONDAL 220907160992    521-1212-0016-19 07-09-2001 SC Female No BENGALI 75.00 71.25 Passed CU 2022    

245     SULAGNA DUTTA 220903151823    221-1211-0064-19 14-09-2001 GN Female No BENGALI 74.50 72.75 Passed CU 2022    

257     MALLIKA MONDAL 220907162162    521-1211-0037-19 24-07-2001 SC Female No BENGALI 74.30 75.00 Passed CU 2022    

260     CHETANA GHOSH 220904154095    012-1211-0125-19 27-04-2000 GN Female No ENGLISH 74.25 73.75 Passed CU 2022    

329     POULAMI GHOSH 220904153756    012-1211-0446-19 12-06-2001 GN Female No POLITICAL SCIENCE 73.20 68.00 Passed CU 2022    

345     TITAS SENGUPTA 220915184583    222-1211-0064-19 02-11-2001 GN Female No ENGLISH 72.95 66.50 Passed CU 2022    

387     DEBAPRIYA DEY 220908163108    047-1211-0175-19 01-08-2000 GN Female No ENGLISH 72.25 75.00 Passed CU 2022    

445     BISWASREE PAUL 220906156932    047-1211-0124-19 12-10-2001 GN Female No ENGLISH 71.35 74.75 Passed CU 2022    

486     CHANDRANI SAHA 220906157357    041-1211-0026-19 20-01-2001 GN Female No BENGALI 70.65 69.25 Passed CU 2022    

521     ANNESHA DATTA 220901145883    112-1211-0577-18 21-11-1999 GN Female No ENGLISH 70.20 56.25 Passed CU 2022    

525     PALLABI BANERJEE 220907160018    222-1211-0185-19 06-09-2000 GN Female No ENGLISH 70.15 58.25 Passed CU 2022    

598     GRANTHANA SAHA 220908163410    221-1211-0149-19 30-10-2000 GN Female No ENGLISH 69.10 75.25 Passed CU 2022    

599     ANISHA KHATUN 220904153894    014-1211-0047-19 15-05-2000 GN Female No ENGLISH 69.10 70.00 Passed CU 2022    

613     SHREYA BOSE 220906156877    221-1211-0048-19 21-04-2000 GN Female No ENGLISH 68.95 69.50 Passed CU 2022    

623     RIDDHI CHAKRABORTY 220905156300    014-1211-0083-19 20-02-2001 GN Female No ENGLISH 68.85 65.75 Passed CU 2022    

630     ABUL AFZAL MUBASHSHIR 220909168116    141-1111-0064-18 23-09-2000 GN Male No ENGLISH 68.80 64.75 Passed CU 2021    

641     ANKITA GHOSH 220906157668    142-1211-0099-19 15-09-2000 GN Female No ENGLISH 68.70 67.50 Passed CU 2022    

668     SRIJANI BISWAS 220914179262    054-1211-0113-19 08-01-2000 GN Female No ENGLISH 68.25 72.75 Passed CU 2022    

669     RHINE DUBEY 220904153661    053-1211-0085-19 10-10-2000 GN Female No ENGLISH 68.25 68.75 Passed CU 2022    

674     DEEPANJAN MALLICK 220902149147    012-1111-1410-19 09-04-2001 GN Male No POLITICAL SCIENCE 68.20 60.50 Passed CU 2022    

676     BIPASHA PAHARI 220905155092    221-1211-0037-19 16-03-2001 GN Female No ENGLISH 68.15 74.50 Passed CU 2022    

678     PUNAM PODDAR 220902149718    142-1211-0096-19 28-02-2002 GN Female No ENGLISH 68.15 64.50 Passed CU 2022    

683     ANUSHKA HAZRA 220907161692    313-1211-0003-19 15-01-2002 GN Female No ENGLISH 68.00 61.25 Passed CU 2022    

707     ANWESHA CHAKRABORTY 220909168073    235-1211-0033-18 29-08-1999 GN Female No ENGLISH 67.70 58.75 Passed CU 2021    

719     RUPTRI SAHA 220902149659    013-1211-0191-18 09-11-1999 GN Female No ENGLISH 67.25 58.50 Passed CU 2021    



731     SURASREE ADAK 220903151414    561-1211-0208-19 01-10-2002 GN Female No ENGLISH 67.00 71.25 Passed CU 2022    

769     INDRASISH GOSWAMI 220908164800    115-1111-0244-19 05-07-2000 GN Male No Sociology 66.35 65.00 Passed CU 2022    

771     RATUL GHOSH 220902149491    422-1114-0223-18 20-01-2001 OBC-B Male No ENGLISH 66.35 52.00 Passed CU 2021    

780     MADHURIMA SIKDAR 220901147225    142-1211-0097-19 09-09-2001 GN Female No ENGLISH 66.20 58.75 Passed CU 2022    

789     SOUMI MAJUMDER 220908163415    221-1211-0042-19 18-09-2001 GN Female No ENGLISH 65.85 79.00 Passed CU 2022    

802     ANNEYASHA CHAKRABORTY 220908162757    221-1211-0060-19 21-07-2001 GN Female No ENGLISH 65.65 75.00 Passed CU 2022    

826     DEBARPAN ADHIKARI 220901146582    053-1111-0188-18 22-08-2000 GN Male No ENGLISH 65.20 62.50 Passed CU 2022    

832     SOHAIL AHMED 220902148753    146-1111-0157-19 21-02-1998 OBC-A Male No PHILOSOPHY 65.05 62.75 Passed CU 2022    

833     ABDUL HASIBUR RAHAMAN MISTRI 220908164568    511-1114-0318-18 26-06-2000 OBC-B Male No POLITICAL SCIENCE 65.05 52.50 Passed CU 2022    

876     SUKANYA PATRA 220901146045    014-1211-0033-18 16-08-2000 GN Female No ENGLISH 64.30 60.00 Passed CU 2021    

885     KATHA SAMADDAR 220901144956    058-1211-0132-19 30-09-2000 GN Female No ENGLISH 64.15 70.75 Passed CU 2022    

893     SHRUTI MISHRA 220908164945    221-1211-0055-19 25-02-2001 GN Female No ENGLISH 64.00 75.50 Passed CU 2022    

899     TITIR KAR 220912172935    212-1111-0095-19 10-02-2000 GN Male No ENGLISH 63.95 62.00 Passed CU 2022    

919     MOHAR BHATTACHARJEE 220915185810    012-1211-0538-18 22-11-1999 GN Female No ENGLISH 63.60 53.25 Passed CU 2021    

933     SREEJA GOSWAMI 220901144459    221-1211-0046-19 14-05-2002 GN Female No ENGLISH 63.25 74.25 Passed CU 2022    

939     ISHRAT ARA 220910169755    023-1211-0791-18 18-03-2000 GN Female No ENGLISH 63.10 70.25 Passed CU 2021    

953     AYESHA FIRDOUS 220908164699    023-1211-0805-18 05-08-2001 GN Female No ENGLISH 62.70 68.25 Passed CU 2022    

962     DEBARATI ROY CHOWDHURY 220915184735    212-1211-0140-19 28-03-2001 GN Female No ENGLISH 62.50 73.25 Passed CU 2022    

964     SAILI DAS 220908162804    136-1211-0051-19 30-08-2001 GN Female No ENGLISH 62.45 69.25 Passed CU 2022    

983     ARATRIKA SARKAR 220910170560    221-1212-0067-19 07-08-2000 SC Female No ENGLISH 62.00 67.25 Passed CU 2022    

993     SOUMYADEEP DEY 220907161328    431-1111-0075-18 30-07-2001 GN Male No ENGLISH 61.75 71.75 Passed CU 2021    

999     AHAMED SHARIF 220901145874    117-1111-0187-19 31-03-2002 OBC-A Male No ENGLISH 61.55 67.50 Passed CU 2022    

1020    TIRTHANKAR CHAKRABORTY 220906156605    012-1111-0429-19 13-09-2000 GN Male No PHILOSOPHY 60.85 58.25 Passed CU 2022    

1022    SUSMITA MARICK 220902148976    444-1214-1750-17 22-12-1999 OBC-B Female No ENGLISH 60.75 64.00 Passed CU 2022    

1026    ARNAB BHATTACHARJEE 220906158421    212-1111-0134-19 28-08-2000 GN Male No POLITICAL SCIENCE 60.50 65.75 Passed CU 2022    

1055    SAMRAT SADHU 220912173150    212-1111-0081-19 24-08-2001 GN Male No ENGLISH 58.95 60.25 Passed CU 2022    

1071    WAZAHAT HUSSAIN ZAKIR 220915186006    224-1111-0301-19 07-05-1999 GN Male No POLITICAL SCIENCE 58.20 64.25 Passed CU 2022    

1077    RITU BALA PRADHAN 220901145900    111-1211-0032-19 30-10-2000 GN Female No ENGLISH 57.95 66.75 Passed CU 2022    

1098    MONALISA GHOSH 220907162152    214-1211-0547-18 07-12-2000 GN Female No ENGLISH 56.45 58.50 Passed CU 2021    

1102    ABHINABA DUTTA 220913175623    144-1121-0794-16 12-11-1996 GN Male No ENGLISH 54.50 48.00 Passed CU 2021    

1107    SAYANTANI BANERJEE 220902149735    214-1211-0558-18 30-08-1999 GN Female No ENGLISH 50.95 62.75 Passed CU 2021    

 



LIST OF APPLICANTS CALL FOR COUNSELING OF ‘PART-A’. 

Pali   (Group No. 309) 
Total Vacancy: 29 (UR : 15  SC: 06  ST: 02 OBCA: 04  OBCB: 02 ) 

 

Rank Name Form No. Registration No. DOB Category Gender PH WOP Honours 
%Hons. 
Marks 

%Gen 
Marks 

Result University 
Pass 
Year 

930     SOUMADIP SAHA 220901144406 046-1111-0179-19 13-07-2001 GN Male No No Accounting & Finance 75.70 92.25 Passed CU 2022     

1233    MASUD RANA 220914181815 142-1115-0423-19 07-02-2000 OBC-A Male No No ANTHROPOLOGY 73.75 72.75 Passed CU 2022     

1297    PALLABI MONDAL 220905155718 564-1211-0124-19 15-06-2001 GN Female No No HISTORY 73.35 73.75 Passed CU 2022     

1459    SAMADRITA KABIRAJ 220908165325 023-1211-0381-19 03-10-2001 GN Female No No ANTHROPOLOGY 72.35 70.50 Passed CU 2022     

1494    SOURAV MAITI 220906158272 513-1111-0243-19 01-08-2000 GN Male No No HISTORY 72.10 72.75 Passed CU 2022     

1501    PRATAYA DAS 220905155918 613-1114-0056-19 16-05-2001 OBC-B Male No No HISTORY 72.05 72.00 Passed CU 2022     

1549    
SAMANWAY 

BHATTACHARYA 
220901147123 011-1111-0340-17 21-07-1999 GN Male No No CHEMISTRY 71.75 57.50 Passed CU 2021     

1699    RAJASHREE SARDAR 220902148895 012-1212-0381-19 25-02-2002 SC Female No No HISTORY 70.55 72.25 Passed CU 2022     

1702    OMAR FARUK MOLLA 220910170202 521-1115-0168-19 01-11-2001 OBC-A Male No No HISTORY 70.55 70.00 Passed CU 2022     

1800    DEBLINA DEY 220906158297 031-1211-0036-19 12-04-2001 GN Female No No HINDI 69.85 69.00 Passed CU 2022     

1844    SABIBUR RAHAMAN GAZI 220910170547 521-1111-0210-18 05-04-2000 OBC-B Male No No HISTORY 69.55 58.50 Passed CU 2021     

1866    SUBHAM DUTTA 220901144495 211-1111-0126-18 27-04-2000 GN Male No No HISTORY 69.40 62.75 Passed CU 2021     

1917    PRITI NASKAR 220907160297 023-1211-0064-19 13-06-2002 GN Female No No HISTORY 68.95 67.25 Passed CU 2022     

1950    AMRAPALI CHAKRABORTY 220904153184 033-1211-0020-18 02-06-2000 GN Female No No EDUCATION 68.70 62.50 Passed CU 2021     

1970    ARITRA CHAKRABORTY 220902148792 023-1111-0159-19 27-01-2002 GN Male No No HISTORY 68.50 70.00 Passed CU 2022     

1977    SANCHITA BOSE 220911172442 054-1211-0025-19 09-10-2001 GN Female No No HISTORY 68.45 56.00 Passed CU 2022     

1982    TAHSEEN KHAN 220907161814 027-1211-0048-19 09-02-2000 GN Female No No POLITICAL SCIENCE 68.35 70.75 Passed CU 2022     

1997    PRIYANKA KARMAKAR 220911171792 135-1211-0360-18 31-10-2001 GN Female No No HISTORY 68.25 50.00 Passed CU 2021     

2002    DEEPANJAN MALLICK 220902149147 012-1111-1410-19 09-04-2001 GN Male No No POLITICAL SCIENCE 68.20 60.50 Passed CU 2022     

2070    SNEHA BANIK 220904153587 014-1211-0093-19 13-02-2002 GN Female No No HISTORY 67.40 60.50 Passed CU 2022     

2077    PALLABI KARMAKAR 220902148073 224-1211-0352-19 01-05-2001 GN Female No No HISTORY 67.25 69.75 Passed CU 2022     

2093    ANKITA GHOSH 220910168262 047-1211-0588-18 19-08-1997 GN Female No No HISTORY 67.15 63.25 Passed CU 2021     

2107    PAYEL BAG 220907162687 135-1211-0350-18 26-01-2001 GN Female No No HISTORY 67.05 51.00 Passed CU 2021     

2111    ARNAB SENGUPTA 220910168898 144-1111-0024-19 13-06-1999 GN Male No No HISTORY 66.95 73.25 Passed CU 2022     



2184    SUMAN MAYRA 220915184057 551-1114-1126-18 16-01-2001 OBC-B Male No No PHILOSOPHY 66.20 53.50 Passed CU 2021     

2222    SUSMA KUMARI RAJAK 220905156041 116-1212-0239-19 22-10-2001 SC Female No No GEOGRAPHY 65.65 63.50 Passed CU 2022     

2228    RIYA HALDER 220908163035 543-1212-0138-19 30-04-2001 SC Female No No HISTORY 65.60 61.25 Passed CU 2022     

2242    ADRITA BASU 220911172033 112-1211-0068-19 21-09-2001 GN Female No No HISTORY 65.45 68.00 Passed CU 2022     

2449    
DEBOJYOTI 

BANDYOPADHYAY 
220914180936 563-1111-0259-19 25-06-2002 GN Male No No GEOGRAPHY 61.40 72.75 Passed CU 2022     

2469    ISHITA DAS 220901144696 044-1211-0121-19 20-01-2002 GN Female No No HISTORY 60.90 67.75 Passed CU 2022     

2470    
TIRTHANKAR 

CHAKRABORTY 
220906156605 012-1111-0429-19 13-09-2000 GN Male No No PHILOSOPHY 60.85 58.25 Passed CU 2022     

2525    SANDIP BOSE 220906156908 054-1111-0088-17 23-10-1999 GN Male No No BENGALI 58.55 56.75 Passed CU 2021     

2533    WAZAHAT HUSSAIN ZAKIR 220915186006 224-1111-0301-19 07-05-1999 GN Male No No POLITICAL SCIENCE 58.20 64.25 Passed CU 2022     

2574    ABHINABA DUTTA 220913175623 144-1121-0794-16 12-11-1996 GN Male No No ENGLISH 54.50 48.00 Passed CU 2021     

2583    MANWARUL ISLAM 220901144923 114-1121-0851-15 01-07-1996 GN Male No No General 59.50 0.00 Passed CU 2021     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF APPLICANTS CALL FOR COUNSELING OF ‘PART-A’. 

Buddhist Studies  (Group No. 311) 
Total Vacancy: 39 (UR : 21  SC: 09  ST: 02 OBCA: 04  OBCB: 03 ) 

 

Rank Name Form No. Registration No. DOB 
Categ

ory 
Gend

er 
PH WOP Honours 

%Hons. 
Marks 

%Gen 
Marks 

Result University 
Pass 
Year 

906    DOYEL PAN 220912175397    142-1211-0259-19 24-09-2002 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 76.75 68.25 Passed CU 2022    

1068    SOUMADIP SAHA 220901144406    046-1111-0179-19 13-07-2001 GN Male No No 
Accounting & 

Finance 
75.70 92.25 Passed CU 2022    

1298    SHREOSHI BHOWMICK 220910168922    012-1211-0434-19 11-07-2000 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 74.35 67.25 Passed CU 2022    

1393    BASUDEB GHOSH 220905155609    552-1114-0332-19 04-04-2000 
OBC-

B 
Male No No HISTORY 73.90 64.00 Passed CU 2022    

1487    PARTHA SARATHI BOSE 220905156352    223-1111-0001-19 13-10-2001 GN Male No No HISTORY 73.30 66.00 Passed CU 2022    

1574   SK KEYAM HOSSAIN 220907160126    421-1111-0338-19 26-05-2002 GN Male No No PHILOSOPHY 72.80 63.75 Passed CU 2022    

1615    RIMPA SARDAR 220903151440    041-1212-0026-18 23-12-2000 SC 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 72.55 68.00 Passed CU 2021    

1627    RITRISA DEY 220905154247    012-1211-0371-19 18-10-2000 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 72.45 72.00 Passed CU 2022    

1646    SAMADRITA KABIRAJ 220908165325    023-1211-0381-19 03-10-2001 GN 
Femal

e 
No No ANTHROPOLOGY 72.35 70.50 Passed CU 2022    

1686    SOURAV MAITI 220906158272    513-1111-0243-19 01-08-2000 GN Male No No HISTORY 72.10 72.75 Passed CU 2022    

1692    PRATAYA DAS 220905155918    613-1114-0056-19 16-05-2001 
OBC-

B 
Male No No HISTORY 72.05 72.00 Passed CU 2022    

1715    SNEHA BAKULI 220907161801    613-1214-0117-19 20-12-2000 
OBC-

B 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 71.95 68.50 Passed CU 2022    

1745    
SAMANWAY 

BHATTACHARYA 
220901147123    011-1111-0340-17 21-07-1999 GN Male No No CHEMISTRY 71.75 57.50 Passed CU 2021    

1768    ANTARA MONDAL 220905155845    564-1211-0066-19 16-11-2001 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 71.55 74.50 Passed CU 2022    

1819    PARTHA GAYEN 220903150558    552-1112-0345-19 05-02-2000 SC Male No No HISTORY 71.25 69.25 Passed CU 2022    

1823    DARPANA GHOSH 220912174758    012-1214-0004-19 08-06-1999 
OBC-

B 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 71.20 71.75 Passed CU 2022    

1860    PRADIP BAR 220903149911    513-1112-0234-19 03-12-2002 SC Male No No HISTORY 70.95 71.25 Passed CU 2022    

1920    RAJASHREE SARDAR 220902148895    012-1212-0381-19 25-02-2002 SC 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 70.55 72.25 Passed CU 2022    

1923    OMAR FARUK MOLLA 220910170202    521-1115-0168-19 01-11-2001 
OBC-

A 
Male No No HISTORY 70.55 70.00 Passed CU 2022    

1939    KOUSHIK CHANDA 220908164833    053-1111-0040-19 17-08-1998 GN Male No No HISTORY 70.45 63.25 Passed CU 2022    

1947    SUSHMITA MONDAL 220906157457    612-1211-0100-19 12-07-2000 SC 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 70.40 64.25 Passed CU 2022    

2002    TANUSHREE BHAUMIK 220914179372    411-1211-0088-18 18-07-2000 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 70.10 58.25 Passed CU 2021    

2078    SABIBUR RAHAMAN GAZI 220910170547    521-1111-0210-18 05-04-2000 
OBC-

B 
Male No No HISTORY 69.55 58.50 Passed CU 2021    

2085    RAJDEEP GOSWAMI 220901146591    012-1111-0579-18 11-01-1999 GN Male No No HISTORY 69.50 54.50 Passed CU 2021    



2136    UDITA DAS 220901145884    223-1211-0128-19 15-12-2000 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 69.10 72.75 Passed CU 2022    

2160    PRITI NASKAR 220907160297    023-1211-0064-19 13-06-2002 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 68.95 67.25 Passed CU 2022    

2199    AMRAPALI CHAKRABORTY 220904153184    033-1211-0020-18 02-06-2000 GN 
Femal

e 
No No EDUCATION 68.70 62.50 Passed CU 2021    

2216    ARITRA CHAKRABORTY 220902148792    023-1111-0159-19 27-01-2002 GN Male No No HISTORY 68.50 70.00 Passed CU 2022    

2227    ATANU ROY 220902149818    023-1111-0171-19 13-07-2001 GN Male No No HISTORY 68.35 61.25 Passed CU 2022    

2241    PRIYANKA KARMAKAR 220911171792    135-1211-0360-18 31-10-2001 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 68.25 50.00 Passed CU 2021    

2325    SNEHA BANIK 220904153587    014-1211-0093-19 13-02-2002 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 67.40 60.50 Passed CU 2022    

2332    PALLABI KARMAKAR 220902148073    224-1211-0352-19 01-05-2001 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 67.25 69.75 Passed CU 2022    

2348    DEBJANI ADHIKARY 220904153660    023-1211-0165-19 25-05-2002 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 67.15 66.00 Passed CU 2022    

2350    ANKITA GHOSH 220910168262    047-1211-0588-18 19-08-1997 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 67.15 63.25 Passed CU 2021    

2364    PAYEL BAG 220907162687    135-1211-0350-18 26-01-2001 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 67.05 51.00 Passed CU 2021    

2365    SURASREE ADAK 220903151414    561-1211-0208-19 01-10-2002 GN 
Femal

e 
No No ENGLISH 67.00 71.25 Passed CU 2022    

2369    ARNAB SENGUPTA 220910168898    144-1111-0024-19 13-06-1999 GN Male No No HISTORY 66.95 73.25 Passed CU 2022    

2414    SUMAN HALDAR 220914181413    552-1112-0334-19 17-11-2001 SC Male No No HISTORY 66.50 71.75 Passed CU 2022    

2472    AVI GHOSH 220903151373    114-1111-0078-19 01-02-2000 GN Male No No HISTORY 65.75 69.75 Passed CU 2022    

2484    SHREYASEE PATI 220911172245    613-1211-1097-19 29-09-2001 GN 
Femal

e 
No No 

COMMUNICATIVE 
ENGLISH 

65.65 67.25 Passed CU 2022    

2494    RIYA HALDER 220908163035    543-1212-0138-19 30-04-2001 SC 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 65.60 61.25 Passed CU 2022    

2506    MADHUMITA GOSWAMI 220907160430    214-1211-0058-19 15-11-2001 GN 
Femal

e 
No No 

POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

65.50 58.25 Passed CU 2022    

2510    ADRITA BASU 220911172033    112-1211-0068-19 21-09-2001 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 65.45 68.00 Passed CU 2022    

2533    PIYALI DAS 220908165482    214-1211-0134-19 09-01-2000 GN 
Femal

e 
No No 

POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

65.05 61.75 Passed CU 2022    

2582    SK SHAKIRUDDIN 220911172248    421-1115-0600-18 02-06-2000 
OBC-

A 
Male No No PHILOSOPHY 64.35 65.25 Passed CU 2022    

2584    SHUVANGI DAS 220906156717    032-1211-0123-19 28-08-2001 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 64.35 61.00 Passed CU 2022    

2613    SOMA CHATTERJEE 220901146533    613-1211-0160-18 15-11-1999 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 64.00 58.50 Passed CU 2021    

2690    SK JUNAYED HOSSEN 220911172143    421-1115-0062-19 16-11-2000 
OBC-

A 
Male No No PHILOSOPHY 62.95 64.00 Passed CU 2022    

2746    
DEBOJYOTI 

BANDYOPADHYAY 
220914180936    563-1111-0259-19 25-06-2002 GN Male No No GEOGRAPHY 61.40 72.75 Passed CU 2022    

2765    ISHITA DAS 220901144696    044-1211-0121-19 20-01-2002 GN 
Femal

e 
No No HISTORY 60.90 67.75 Passed CU 2022    

2766    
TIRTHANKAR 

CHAKRABORTY 
220906156605    012-1111-0429-19 13-09-2000 GN Male No No PHILOSOPHY 60.85 58.25 Passed CU 2022    

2824    SANDIP BOSE 220906156908    054-1111-0088-17 23-10-1999 GN Male No No BENGALI 58.55 56.75 Passed CU 2021    

2835    WAZAHAT HUSSAIN ZAKIR 220915186006    224-1111-0301-19 07-05-1999 GN Male No No 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

58.20 64.25 Passed CU 2022    

2849    ARPAN BHOWMIK 220914182468    613-1111-0330-17 18-09-1999 GN Male No No General 63.07 0.00 Appeared CU 2022    



2850    
KARMA RAKKHIT BHIKKU 

BARUA 
220902148368    137-1111-0064-19 11-08-1991 GN Male No No ENGLISH 57.35 59.50 Passed CU 2022    

2879    ABHINABA DUTTA 220913175623    144-1121-0794-16 12-11-1996 GN Male No No ENGLISH 54.50 48.00 Passed CU 2021    

2887    MANWARUL ISLAM 220901144923    114-1121-0851-15 01-07-1996 GN Male No No General 59.50 0.00 Passed CU 2021    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



LIST OF APPLICANTS CALL FOR COUNSELING OF ‘PART-A’. 

Integrated BLibISc-MLibISc   (Group No. 341) 

Total Vacancy: 08    (UR:02   SC:02   ST:01 OBCA : 02   OBCB: 01) 

 UR 
            

Sl No Name Form No. Registration No. DOB Category Gender Honours 
%Hons. 
Marks 

%Gen 
Marks 

Result University 
Pass 
Year 

  

 
1 

A VIGNESH RAJ 220915183872     023-1111-0530-19 29-12-2000 GN Male Accounting & Finance 81.20 91.50 Passed CU 2022    

2 ARJA CHAKRABORTY 220914181104     031-1211-0488-19 12-12-2000 GN Female BOTANY 81.15 76.25 Passed CU 2022    

3 MADHUMITA MONDAL 220905155784     411-1211-0763-19 19-02-2002 GN Female Accounting & Finance 79.35 82.00 Passed CU 2022    

4 DITSHA PAUL 220905154744     041-1211-0108-19 16-08-2000 GN Female EDUCATION 76.45 76.00 Passed CU 2022    

5 
LIMA NAYAK 220901147187     044-1211-0146-18 19-06-1999 GN Female 

JOURNALISM & 
MASS 

COMMUNICATION 
75.70 64.00 Passed CU 2021    

6 BARSA GHOSAL 220907162649     562-1211-0130-19 13-09-2001 GN Female GEOGRAPHY 74.65 69.00 Passed CU 2022    

                         

 SC 
                      

 
Sl No Name Form No. Registration No. DOB Category Gender Honours 

%Hons. 
Marks 

%Gen 
Marks 

Result University 
Pass 
Year 

1 PRATIVA DAS 220905154692     023-1212-0234-19 20-06-2000 SC Female BENGALI 71.30 64.75 Passed CU 2022    

2 PRADIP BAR 220903149911     513-1112-0234-19 03-12-2002 SC Male HISTORY 70.95 71.25 Passed CU 2022    

3 RAJASHREE SARDAR 220902148895     012-1212-0381-19 25-02-2002 SC Female HISTORY 70.55 72.25 Passed CU 2022    

4 SUMANA NASKAR 220908163395     036-1212-0109-19 04-03-2001 SC Female EDUCATION 68.35 65.25 Passed CU 2022    

5 PRIYANKA NASKAR 220903150629     043-1211-0661-18 24-06-1998 SC Female EDUCATION 66.80 57.25 Passed CU 2021    

6 DIPANWITA BEPARI 220910170237     a01-2122-0541-18 12-04-1999 SC Female HISTORY 66.25 61.00 Passed CU 2021    

                         

 OBC-A 
                      

 
Sl No Name Form No. Registration No. DOB Category Gender Honours 

%Hons. 
Marks 

%Gen 
Marks 

Result University 
Pass 
Year 

1 
OMAR FARUK MOLLA 220910170202     521-1115-0168-19 01-11-2001 OBC-A Male HISTORY 70.55 70.00 Passed CU 2022    

2 SUHANA NOSHIN 220911172613     134-1215-0288-19 11-12-2001 OBC-A Female BOTANY 70.45 76.75 Passed CU 2022    

3 MD MAZHARUDDIN ANSARI 220907161413     146-1111-0708-18 22-05-2000 OBC-A Male HISTORY 68.80 62.50 Passed CU 2021    

                         

 OBC-B 
                      

 
Sl No Name Form No. Registration No. DOB Category Gender Honours 

%Hons. 
Marks 

%Gen 
Marks 

Result University 
Pass 
Year 

1 PRATAYA DAS 220905155918     613-1114-0056-19 16-05-2001 OBC-B Male HISTORY 72.05 72.00 Passed CU 2022    

2 SABIBUR RAHAMAN GAZI 220910170547     521-1111-0210-18 05-04-2000 OBC-B Male HISTORY 69.55 58.50 Passed CU 2021    



 


